

Office Order – 12/08/2024

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Consequent upon some members of the Anti-Ragging Committee of the College having since relinquished their employment with the College: the Committee is reconstituted, as under, with immediate effect for the session 2024-25.

Chairman: Dr. Purnendu Mishra, Principal, Con- 8280008111			
Member- Secretary: Ms. Monali Patel, Asst. Prof Con-9078165070			
Sl.		Position held in the College	4, 1
No.	Names	/ Hostel / Otherwise	Contact No.
1.	Dr. Girish Padhan	Assc. Professor	9438534571
2.	Dr.Chinmaya Deheri	Asst. Professor	9668981561
3.	Mrs. Aditee Sahoo	Asst. Professor	7381833891
4.	Ms. Sarita Mishra	Asst. Professor	8767311143
5.	Mr. Uday Yadav	Warden	7064413424
6.	Ms. Sabitri Barik	Warden	7064413426
7.	Ms. Madhusmita Mahapatra	FOE	9439349333
8.	IIC, Bargarh Town Police Station: Ex-Officio Member		
9.	Uttar Kumar Sahu, Member, Bargarh Bar Association : Ex-Officio Member		
10.	Mr. Subrat Rout	Guardian- Member	9777456982
11.	Mrs. Anita Mahapatra	Guardian- Member	9937970291
12.	Mr. Chiranjeev Nayak	Student Representative- 2 nd Year	7978026960
13.	Ms. Aishwarya Nayak	Student Representative- 4 th Year	9861275368
14.	Ms. M R Subhada	Student Representative- 3 rd Year	7205019901

II. (a) All the members be informed accordingly.

02/2024

(b) The Ex-Officio Members be informed separately.

Their consent, names & address with Contact numbers be obtained and retained with office records.

(c) This office order is placed for information of the Chairman, Governing Body of the College.

III. This is for information of all the students of the College and all other concerned. Instances / allegations of ragging must immediately be reported to the Chairman and / or any member of the Anti-Ragging Committee.

PRINCIPAL

Copy to: All the members are informed accordingly, all the notice boards (Academic Block, Hostel Campus).

Campus: Vikash Knowledge Hub, AH-46, Barahaguda Canal Chowk, Dist.- Bargarh, PIN - 768040, Odisha. Mbl.: 94393 49333, 70644 13438, E-mail: vit@orissavikash.com, Website: www.odishavikash.com.